

State Vs. Krishan Dutt @ Kamal
FIR No. 83/18
P.S- Shahbad Dairy

1.6.2018

Fresh case which was received by way of assignment on
31.5.18 be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Ms. Ambika Gupta Ld. Counsel from DCW.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Rohit Kumar Ld. Counsel for the accused and filed
vakalatnama.

Put up for argument on charge on **13.8.2018**.

(Bimla Kumari)
ASJ : Spl. FTC (North)
Rohini Courts : Delhi
1.06.2018