

SC No. 336/2018
State Vs. Krishan Dutt @ Kunal
FIR No. 83/2018
PS – Shahbad Dairy

22.02.2019

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Ms. Madhu Hooda, Ld Counsel for DCW

Accused is present on bail with Sh. Gaj Raj Singh, Ld
counsel for accused person.

PW-1 prosecutrix partly examined.

Put up for further examination of PW-1 on 11.07.2019.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ASJ : Spl. FTC (North)
Rohini Courts : Delhi-22.02.19